



\$~51

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 10860/2017**

JAISHREE INDUSTRIES LTD.Petitioner

Through: **Mr.Ravinder Sethi, Sr.
Advocate with Mr.Rajiv Kumar
Ghawana and Mr.Vikalp
Chandela, Advocates.**

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY AND ANR.

.....Respondents

Through: **Mr. Yashu Rustagi Advocate
for Respondent No. 2/Indian
Bank.**

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA**

% **ORDER
05.07.2024**

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court post-lunch session
as the Lordship is busy in dictating urgent orders/judgments.

List on 12.09.2024.

(BY ORDER)

COURT MASTER

JULY 05, 2024
VLD