



\$~42

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 10860/2017

JAISHREE INDUSTRIES LTD.Petitioner

Through: Mr. Rajiv Kumar, Adv.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

AND ANR.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Ashim Vachher, SC with
Mr. Kunal Lakra, Mr. Vinayak
Uniyal & Mr. Saiba M Rajpal,
Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

ORDER

07.11.2024

%

No time left

Renotify on 09.01.2025

(By ORDER)

COURT MASTER

NOVEMBER 7, 2024

Ch